
East Ohio College Price of Attendance 
The institution's Price of Attendance listed below assumes full-time enrollment and is for one academic Year. The Price 
of Attendance is subject to change and the final price will be presented in the enrollment agreement. 

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment, Personal and Miscellaneous Expenses, Living Expenses (Formerly 
Room and Board), and Transportation Costs are expenses the student will pay for on his or her own. These 
costs are estimates only and may vary substantially from student to student. 

Students are charged a seat fee and application fee that is paid prior to enrollment at the institution.
These amounts vary based on the program but will be presented in the enrollment agreement. 

Nursing Program (RN and LPN to RN Bridge) - Semester Hour Program 

Student Living Off Campus 

$14,190.00 
$1,750.00 
$311.00 
$2,389.00 
$6,161.00 
$1,265.00 

Tuition 
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board) 
Transportation 
Total Cost $26,066.00 

Student Living with Parents 
$14,190.00 
$1,750.00 
$311.00 
$1,994.00 
$982.00 
$1,055.00 
$20,282.00 

Nursing (RN) – Quarter Hour Program
Student Living with Parents 

All Other Programs 
 Student Living with Parents   

$20,085.00 
$2,985.00 
$350.00 
$2,688.00 
$6,931.00 
$1,423.00 
$34,462.00 

$20,085.00 
$2,985.00 
$350.00 
$2,243.00 
$1,105.00 
$1,187.00 
$27,955.00 

$11,985.00 
$1,485.00 
$350.00 
$2,688.00 
$6,931.00 
$1,423.00 
$24,862.00 

$11,985.00 
$1,485.00 
$350.00 
$2,243.00 
$1,105.00 
$1,187.00 
$18,355.00 

Tuition 
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board) 
Transportation 
Total Cost 

Tuition 
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board) 
Transportation 
Total Cost 

Tuition 
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board) 
Transportation 
Total Cost 

Student Living Off Campus 

Student Living Off Campus 

Tuition 
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board) 
Transportation 
Total Cost 

Tuition 
Resource Fee
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment
Personal & Misc. Expenses
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board) 
Transportation 
Total Cost 




