

East Ohio College Price of Attendance

The institution's Price of Attendance listed below assumes full-time enrollment and is for one academic Year. The Price of Attendance is subject to change and the final price will be presented in the enrollment agreement.

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment, Personal and Miscellaneous Expenses, Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board), and Transportation Costs are expenses the student will pay for on his or her own. These costs are estimates only and may vary substantially from student to student.

Students are charged a seat fee and application fee that is paid prior to enrollment at the institution.

These amounts vary based on the program but will be presented in the enrollment agreement.

Nursing Program (RN and LPN to RN Bridge) - Semester Hour Program

Student Living Off Campus		Student Living with Parents	
Tuition	\$14,190.00	Tuition	\$14,190.00
Resource Fee	\$1,750.00	Resource Fee	\$1,750.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$311.00	Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$311.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,389.00	Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$1,994.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board)	\$6,161.00	Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board)	\$982.00
Transportation	\$1,265.00	Transportation	\$1,055.00
Total Cost	\$26,066.00	Total Cost	\$20,282.00

Nursing (RN) – Quarter Hour Program

Student Living Off Campus

Student Living with Parents

Tuition	\$20,085.00	Tuition	\$20,085.00
Resource Fee	\$2,985.00	Resource Fee	\$2,985.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00	Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,688.00	Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,243.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board)	\$6,931.00	Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board)	\$1,105.00
Transportation	\$1,423.00	Transportation	\$1,187.00
Total Cost	\$34,462.00	Total Cost	\$27,955.00

All Other Programs

Student Living Off Campus

Student Living with Parents

Tuition	\$11,985.00	Tuition	\$11,985.00
Resource Fee	\$1,485.00	Resource Fee	\$1,485.00
Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00	Books, Course Materials, Supplies & Equipment	\$350.00
Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,688.00	Personal & Misc. Expenses	\$2,243.00
Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board)	\$6,931.00	Living Expenses (Formerly Room and Board)	\$1,105.00
Transportation	\$1,423.00	Transportation	\$1,187.00
Total Cost	\$24,862.00	Total Cost	\$18,355.00